



أي الشامسي للمعدات والآليات

iAL SHAMSII EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY

INVOICE

CASPIAN LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL AREA, NYERERE ROAD

54, DAR ES SALAAM, TANZANIA

TEL : +255754744877

TRN :

Tax Invoice No.

CAS

91064

Invoice Date

: 29-11--2020

TRN Number

: 100565347000003

Delivery Order No.

: 0

Salesman

: SALEEM

SL No	Part Number	Part Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amt In AED
1	REAR SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET 6X4 MAN USED	2	800.00	1,600.00
2	FRONT SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET 6X4 MAN USED	2	400.00	800.00
3	REAR SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET 6X4 VOLVOUSED	2	700.00	1,400.00
5	9493200302	SPRING LEAF MER 8X4 FRONT	2	340.00	680.00
6	9193200202	SPRING LEAF MER 8X4 FRONT	2	340.00	680.00
7	20X92X300	U BOLT FRONT	4	12.00	48.00
8	REAR SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET MAN 8X4 USED	2	800.00	1,600.00
9	FRONT SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET MAN 8X4 USED	4	400.00	1,600.00
10	REAR SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET MER 8X4	2	800.00	1,600.00
11	REAR SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET 6X4 MAN USED	4	800.00	3,200.00
		GHASOUB		-	-
12	2047949	SENSOR GP	5	44.00	220.00
13	1797089	HARNESS	2	42.00	84.00
14	1702512	SWITCH	2	44.00	88.00
15	1946722	SENSOR GP	5	48.00	240.00
16	1946724	SENSOR GP	7	56.00	392.00
17	1022240	SENSOR GP	6	54.00	324.00
18	2192389	SENSOR GP	5	48.00	240.00
19	1946725	SENSOR GP	3	43.20	129.60
20	1619926	SENSOR GP	1	38.00	38.00
21	1145333	SWITCH	1	39.20	39.20
22	1671709	SENSOR GP	1	41.20	41.20
23	1392116	SWITCH	1	42.40	42.40
24	1210596	WIRE AS	2	18.00	36.00
25	1602445	SENSOR GP	2	34.00	68.00
26	1718708	SENSOR GP	3	31.60	94.80
27	1060735	CONTROL GP	4	60.00	240.00
28	1078681	CONTROL GP	1	60.00	60.00





أي الشامسي للمعدات والآليات

iAL SHAMSII EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY

INVOICE

CASPIAN LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL AREA, NYERERE ROAD
54, DAR ES SALAAM, TANZANIA
TEL : +255754744877

TRN :

Tax Invoice No.

CAS

91064

Invoice Date

: 29-11--2020

TRN Number

: 100565347000003

Delivery Order No.

: 0

Salesman

: SALEEM

SL No	Part Number	Part Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amt In AED
29	8N5304	SHAFT	1	48.00	48.00
30	4T2742	VALVE	1	56.00	56.00
31	2644297	TEMP.SENSOR	1	44.00	44.00
32	1183534	SWITCH	1	56.00	56.00
33	1790006	SWITCH	1	58.00	58.00
34	9G7127	SEAL	4	30.00	120.00
35	1174015	BEARING	8	55.00	440.00
36	6P8369	SEAL	4	20.00	80.00
37	1174013	BEARING	7	60.00	420.00
38	SEAL	SEAL	12	15.00	180.00
39	CIRCLIP	CIRCLIP	4	8.00	32.00
40	VALVE	STEERING & BRAKE D9R USED	1	300.00	300.00
41	6Y0486	BOLT	400	4.00	1,600.00
42	9W3361	NUT	384	2.00	768.00
43	320 LINK	LINK ASSY 320	2	6,000.00	12,000.00
44	7H3609	NUT	60	1.00	60.00
45	7T1248	BOLT	50	4.00	200.00
46	CR4686 B	SEGMENT D9 5/SET	4	1,100.00	4,400.00
47	7T2769	IDLER	4	2,200.00	8,800.00
48	113290	IDLER 320	2	1,400.00	2,800.00
49	STAERTER	USED STARTER	15	300.00	4,500.00
50	CARTRIDGE	ROLLER CARTRIDGE D9R USED	1	250.00	250.00
51		IDLER WITH BOGIE USED	1	1,500.00	1,500.00
52		IDLER BOGIE WITHOUT IDLER	1	1,000.00	1,000.00
53		DOZER BOGIE USED	2	4,000.00	8,000.00
54	FINAL DRIVE	DISMANTLED USED D155 (4 ITEMS)	1	4,000.00	4,000.00
55	IDLER	DRESSER IDLER USED	1	800.00	800.00
56	JACK	DRESSER JACK USED	2	300.00	600.00
57	IMPACT WRENCH	IMPACT WRENCH	2	110.00	220.00
58	6V9415	TUBULAR ARM	2	100.00	200.00
59	1969956	ROLLER COVER D9 USED D/F	8	180.00	1,440.00
60	SWING GEAR	SWING GEAR 365B USED	1	1,200.00	1,200.00
61	CYLINDER	CYLINDER STICK 365B USED	1	1,400.00	1,400.00
62	CYLINDER	CYLINDER BUCKET 365B USED	1	1,100.00	1,100.00
63	1969961	ROLLER COVER D9 USED S/F	6	110.00	660.00





أي الشامسي للمعدات والآليات i AL SHAMSII EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY

INVOICE

CASPIAN LIMITED

INDUSTRIAL AREA, NYERERE ROAD
54, DAR ES SALAAM, TANZANIA
TEL : +255754744877

TRN :

Tax Invoice No. **CAS 91064**
Invoice Date : 29-11--2020
TRN Number : 100565347000003
Delivery Order No. : 0
Salesman : SALEEM

SL No	Part Number	Part Description	QTY	Unit Price	Amt In AED
64		EQUILIZER BAR USED	1	800.00	800.00
65		SPANNER SOCKET 15-16	1	40.00	40.00
66		SPANNER SOCKET 9-16	2	30.00	60.00
67	FAN MOTOR	365 B FAN MOTOR USED	1	900.00	900.00
		AED TOTAL			76,717.20
AED		SEVENTY SIX THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED SEVENTEEN & TWENTY FILS			





أي الشامسي للمعدات والآليات

iAL SHAMSII EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY

PACKING LIST

CASPIAN LIMITED

KIPAWA INDUSTRIAL AREA, NYERERE ROAD

P.O BOX 40954, DAR ES SALAAM, TANZANIA

TEL : +255754744877

TRN :

Tax Invoice No. **91064**

Invoice Date 29-11--2020

TRN Number 00565347000003

Delivery Order No. 0

Salesman SALEEM

SL No	Part Number	Part Description	QTY		
1	REAR SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET 6X4 MAN USED	2	USED	
2	FRONT SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET 6X4 MAN USED	2	USED	
3	REAR SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET 6X4 VOLVOUSED	2	USED	
5	9493200302	SPRING LEAF MER 8X4 FRONT	2	GERMANY	
6	9193200202	SPRING LEAF MER 8X4 FRONT	2	GERMANY	
7	20X92X300	U BOLT FRONT	4	INDIA	
8	REAR SPRING	SPING LEAF SET MAN 8X4 USED	2	USED	
9	FRONT SPRING	SPING LEAF SET MAN 8X4 USED	4	USED	
10	REAR SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET MER 8X4	2	USED	
11	REAR SPRING	SPRING LEAF SET 6X4 MAN USED	4	USED	
		GHASOUB			
12	2047949	SENSOR GP	5	USA	
13	1797089	HARNESS	2	USA	
14	1702512	SWITCH	2	USA	
15	1946722	SENSOR GP	5	USA	
16	1946724	SENSOR GP	7	USA	
17	1022240	SENSOR GP	6	USA	
18	2192389	SENSOR GP	5	USA	
19	1946725	SENSOR GP	3	USA	
20	1619926	SENSOR GP	1	USA	
21	1145333	SWITCH	1	USA	
22	1671709	SENSOR GP	1	USA	
23	1392116	SWITCH	1	USA	
24	1210596	WIRE AS	2	USA	
25	1602445	SENSOR GP	2	USA	
26	1718708	SENSOR GP	3	USA	
27	1060735	CONTROL GP	4	USA	
28	1078681	CONTROL GP	1	USA	
29	8N5304	SHAFT	1	USA	





آبي الشامسي للمعدات والآليات

iAL SHAMSII EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY

PACKING LIST

CASPIAN LIMITED

KIPAWA INDUSTRIAL AREA, NYERERE ROAD

P.O BOX 40954, DAR ES SALAAM, TANZANIA

TEL : +255754744877

TRN :

Tax Invoice No.

91064

Invoice Date

29-11--2020

TRN Number

00565347000003

Delivery Order No.

0

Salesman

SALEEM

SL No	Part Number	Part Description	QTY		
30	4T2742	VALVE	1	USA	
31	2644297	TEMP.SENSOR	1	USA	
32	1183534	SWITCH	1	USA	
33	1790006	SWITCH	1	USA	
34	9G7127	SEAL	4	TURKEY	
35	1174015	BEARING	8	TURKEY	
36	6P8369	SEAL	4	USA	
37	1174013	BEARING	7	USA	
38	SEAL	SEAL	12	TURKEY	
39	CIRCLIP	CIRCLIP	4	ITALY	
40	VALVE	STEERING & BRAKE D9R USED	1	USED	
41	6Y0486	BOLT	400	ITALY	
42	9W3361	NUT	384	ITALY	
43	320 LINK	LINK ASSY 320	2	KOREA	
44	7H3609	NUT	60	ITALY	
45	7T1248	BOLT	50	ITALY	
46	CR4686 B	SEGMENT D9 5/SET	4	ITALY	
47	7T2769	IDLER	4	KOREA	
48	113290	IDLER 320	2	KOREA	
49	STAERTER	USED STARTER	15	USED	
50	CARTRIDGE	ROLLER CARTRIDGE D9R USED	1	USED	
51		IDLER WITH BOGIE USED	1	USED	
52		IDLER BOGIE WITHOUT IDLER	1	USED	
53		DOZER BOGIE USED	2	USED	
54	FINAL DRIVE	DISMANTLED USED D155 (4 ITEMS)	1	USED	
55	IDLER	DRESSER IDLER USED	1	USED	
56	JACK	DRESSER JACK USED	2	USED	
57	IMPACT WRENCH	IMPACT WRENCH	2	USED	
58	6V9415	TUBULAR ARM	2	USED	
59	1969956	ROLLER COVER D9 USED D/F	8	USED	
60	SWING GEAR	SWING GEAR 365B USED	1	USED	
61	CYLINDER	CYLINDER STICK 365B USED	1	USED	
62	CYLINDER	CYLINDER BUCKET 365B USED	1	USED	
63	1969961	ROLLER COVER D9 USED S/F	6	USED	
64		EQUILIZER BAR USED	1	USED	
65		SPANNER SOCKET 15-16	1	USA	





أبي الشامسي للمعدات والآليات iAL SHAMSII EQUIPMENT & MACHINERY

PACKING LIST

CASPIAN LIMITED

KIPAWA INDUSTRIAL AREA, NYERERE ROAD

P.O BOX 40954, DAR ES SALAAM, TANZANIA

TEL : +255754744877

TRN :

Tax Invoice No. **91064**

Invoice Date 29-11--2020

TRN Number 00565347000003

Delivery Order No. 0

Salesman SALEEM

SL No	Part Number	Part Description	QTY		
66		SPANNER SOCKET 9-16	2	USA	
67	FAN MOTOR	365 B FAN MOTOR USED	1	USED	
		TOTAL QTY	1078		

